2010 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs

Overall

54
93
112
151
296
406
426
434
469

Unit 160 Name

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Ellen Allen

Tom Rutledge
Joyce Nichols
Patrick Lauterbach
Jay Shahani

Paul Wright Jr

Bill Gutermuth Jr
S Lindsey Butler
Yvonne Bishop

City

Summerville
Charleston
Charleston
Columbia
Columbia
Mount Pleasant
Taylors

Mt Pleasant

Mt Pleasant

Masterpoints

351.24
311.12
301.77
285.66
246.06
224.72
222.08
220.84
215.66



